DBIA-WPR BAY CHAPTER LUNCH SUCCESSFUL DESIGN-BUILD INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS AT SAN FRANCISCO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Join DBIA-WPR Bay Chapter for a lunch program. Ryan Kuss, Project Manager from San Francisco International Airport (SFO) will discuss recent and current infrastructure projects at SFO that have been successfully executed in the Progressive Design-Build framework. A key project that was completed recently, the Mel Leong Wastewater Treatment Plant Upgrades, will be further described by the Design-Build Team leadership: Matt Burdette, Senior Project Manager from Plant Construction, who served as project manager, and Sheba Hafiz, Principal from Arup, who served as lead designer. Byron Thurber, Associate Principal from Arup, will moderate.

2024 BAY CHAPTER LUNCH

THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024 11:30am - 1:00pm

REGISTRATION ONLINE ONLY AT dbiawpr.org

SPEAKERS

Ryan Kuss Project Manager, San Francisco International Airport

Matt Burdette Senior Project Manager, Plant Construction

Sheba Hafiz Principal, Arup

Moderator: Byron Thurber Associate Principal, Arup

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES

\$2,500 Title Sponsor (Limited to 1) - Includes pop up banner or double exhibit/display board (*provided by sponsor*), 10 sponsor attendee registrations, company recognition.

\$1,000 Gold Sponsor (Limited to 3) - Includes display of exhibit/display board (*provided by sponsor*), includes 8 sponsor attendee registrations, company recognition.

\$750 Silver Sponsor - Includes display of exhibit/display board (*provided by sponsor*), includes five sponsor attendee registrations, company recognition.

\$500 Bronze Sponsor - Includes two sponsor attendee registrations, and company recognition.

dbiawpr.org





LOCATION

Arup Office 560 Mission Street, Suite 700 San Francisco, CA 94105

AGENDA

Check in, Networking & Lunch 11:30am Presentation 12:00pm Q and A 12:45pm Program Ends 1:00pm

COST TO ATTEND

Owner \$ 0.00 Student DBIA Member \$ 0.00 Student Non-Member \$ 20.00 DBIA Member \$ 45.00 Non-Member \$ 80.00

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Please contact DBIA-WPR at admin@dbiawpr.org